www.ozone-india.com C
CNC Laser Cutting Machine
www.ozone-india.com Ewww.ozone-india.com E
MANUFACTURING CAPABILITY
Our state-of-the-art manufacturing units located in India and overseas enable us to provide Standard and
Customized Architectural Hardware & Infrastructural Solutions in Stainless Steel.
Our strengths are:

32-39
www.ozone-india.com 16
How to Order
•  Ergotec Pantry Unit's inner drawers can be installed at any height as per your choice
•  Simply take one of our Ergotec standard 84 mm drawer set and with addition of Pantry Drawer Front Set turn your cabinet into
    Pantry/Larder Unit
Pantry Units With Round Rail
Item Code MRP Detail
Standard Height
(84mm, Length
500mm)
Medium Height
(135mm, Length
500mm)
Tall Height
(199mm, Length
500mm)
OE-PU-FP 1100MM MG Front panel 1100mm
01 PC
(as per length
requirement)
01 PC
(as per length
requirement)
01 PC
(as per length
requirement)
OE-PU-FB 84mm MG Front bracket 84mm 01 set - -
OE-DWDS-ACC-BB MG 84mm Back bracket   84mm 01 set - -
OE-DWDS-W/O BB MG 500mm
Metal walls & L/R sliding
channel-500mm
01 set 01 set 01 set
OE-PU-FB 135mm MG Front bracket 135mm - 01 set -
OE-DWDS-ACC-BB MG 135mm Back bracket 135mm - 01 set -
OE-DWDS-RL MG-500mm Single ROUND rail gallery 500mm - 01 set 01 set
OE-PU-FHSQ-1100mm MG
Square front handle 1100mm - 01 PC
(as per length
requirement)
01 PC
(as per length
requirement)
OE-PU-FB 199mm MG Front bracket 199mm - - 01 set
OE-DWDS-ACC-BB MG 199mm Back bracket-199mm - - 01 set
OE-DWDS-RL-D MG 500mm Double ROUND rail gallery 500mm - - 01 set